Product Change Notification PCN_MOBILE_2407_033
PCN Identification Data
Bucher Hydraulics AG
Industriestrasse 15
CH-6345 Neuheim
on behalf of
Bucher Hydraulics AG
Mobile Drives

1 Supplier Part No.
Supplier Part Name
Supplier Type designation
30010002410
MOBILE PSU 2.8 010
EMDAG3282000T00010
30010002653
MOBILE PSU 2.8 012
EMDAG3282000T00012
2 Supplier Part No.
Supplier Part Name
Supplier Type designation
30010002409
MOBILE PSU 5.6 010
EMDAG3562000C00010
30010002536
MOBILE PSU 5.6 012
EMDAG3562000C00012
Dokumentenbeschreibung:
1900_Kundenkommunikation/PCN_Viewer
Projekt:
MOBILE_GLOBAL
Seite:
10/10
Export erstellt am: 2024-10-03 21:03
Bucher Hydraulics AG, Mobile Drives, Obere Neustrasse 1, 8590 Romanshorn, Switzerland, www.bucherdrives.com